Ö
SS
U
R
 L
IN
ER

SYSTEM
WEATHERPROOF
ORDERING INFORMATION
MATERIAL KITS
Part# Description
M-500104 Direct Socket, 4’’ Glass Fibers with small distal connector, Neutral Resin
M-500105 Direct Socket, 5'' Glass Fibers with medium distal connector, Neutral Resin
M-500107 Direct Socket, 7” Glass Fibers with medium distal connector, Neutral Resin
M-501107 Direct Socket, 7’’ Glass Fibers with large distal connector, Neutral Resin
M-500114 Direct Socket, 4’’ Glass Fibers with small distal connector, Black Resin
M-500115 Direct Socket, 5” Glass Fibers with medium distal connector, Black Resin
M-500117 Direct Socket, 7” Glass Fibers with medium distal connector, Black Resin
M-501117 Direct Socket, 7’’ Glass Fibers with large distal connector, Black Resin
M-500205 Direct Socket, 5” Carbon Fiber with medium distal connector, Black Resin
M-500207 Direct Socket, 7” Carbon Fiber with medium distal connector, Black Resin
M-500314 Direct Socket, 4’’ Basalt Fibers with small distal connector, Black Resin
M-500315 Direct Socket, 5” Basalt Fibers with medium distal connector, Black Resin
M-500317 Direct Socket, 7” Basalt Fibers with medium distal connector, Black Resin
M-501317 Direct Socket, 7’’ Basalt Fibers with large distal connector, Black Resin
Includes:
•  Glass Fiber Braids (4”, 5” or 7”), Carbon Fiber Braids (5” or 7”)
or Basalt Fiber Braids (4”, 5’’or 7”)
• Resin Cartridge (200ml or 400ml, Neutral or Black coloured)